
Business User Email Address Phone Number

17921 Smith Road

Brodhead, WI 53520

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 44281

Madison, WI 53744

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

4606 Pflaum Rd.

Madison WI, WI 53718

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Contract 8542

Frank Hassler frank@goodoak.comGood Oak Ecological Services (608) 209-0607

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Kim Larsen larsenkim@wi.rr.comDan Larsen Landscaping, Inc. (262) 375-6106

Chuck 
Campbell cacampbell@appliedeco.comApplied Ecological Services (608) 897-8641

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC.

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

(608) 849-3040

Daniel Fuhs

Trisha Hallman

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298scott langum

Jennifer Valley

dfuhs@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting, Inc (608) 316-5368

Keea Sainsbury

Kevin Brecka

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

kbrecka@ec3grp.comEC3 Environmental Consulting 
Group Inc. (608) 497-0955
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8542

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

5055 Nike Drive

Hilliard, OH 43026

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

4681 County Road JJ

Black Earth, WI 53515

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

(608) 222-2247

office@quercus-ls.comQuercus Land Stewardship 
Services

Work Plans

Janel 
Christianson

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Jake Niesen jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

75

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

(608) 221-3501

Jerry Swain jswain@metenviro.comMetropolitan Environmental 
Serices, Inc (614) 771-1881

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

(608) 767-3553

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

Jim Elleson

Troy Coffey tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456
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